Solid Tantalum Chip Capacitor.
SCN(Standard Tantalum Chip Capacitors)
Case
Code
EIA
Code
L W1 W2 H Z
A 3216 3.2 ± 0.2 1.6 ± 0.2 1.2 ± 0.1 1.6 ± 0.2 0.8 ± 0.3

DC
Leakage
㎂
@+25℃
Max
DF
%
@+25℃
120㎐
Max
ESR
Ω
@+25℃
Max
4 Volt Rating @+85℃ (2.5Volt Rating @+125℃)
TCSCN0G225*AAR A 2.2 0.5 6 10.0
TCSCN0G335*AAR A 3.3 0.5 6 8.0
TCSCN0G106*BAR B 10 0.5 6 3.5
TCSCN0G156*CAR C 15 0.6 6 2.5
TCSCN0G226*CAR C 22 0.9 6 1.8
TCSCN0G336*CAR C 33 1.3 6 1.8
TCSCN0G476*DAR D 47 1.9 6 1.0
TCSCN0G686*DAR D 68 2.7 6 0.8
6.3 Volt Rating @+85℃ (4Volt Rating @+125℃)
TCSCN0J155*AAR A 1.5 0.5 6 10.0
TCSCN0J225*AAR A 2.2 0.5 6 8.0
TCSCN0J685*BAR B 6.8 0.5 6 3.5
TCSCN0J106*CAR C 10 0.6 6 3.0
TCSCN0J156*CAR C 15 0.9 6 1.8
TCSCN0J226*CAR C 22 1.4 6 1.8
TCSCN0J336*DAR D 33 2.0 6 1.5
TCSCN0J476*DAR D 47 3.0 6 0.8
10 Volt Rating @+85℃ (6.3Volt Rating @+125℃)
TCSCN1A105*AAR A 1.0 0.5 4 12.0
TCSCN1A155*AAR A 1.5 0.5 6 8.0
TCSCN1A475*BAR B 4.7 0.5 6 3.5
TCSCN1A685*CAR C 6.8 0.7 6 3.0
TCSCN1A106*CAR C 10 1.0 6 1.8
TCSCN1A156*CAR C 15 1.5 6 1.8
TCSCN1A226*DAR D 22 2.2 6 1.2
TCSCN1A336*DAR D 33 3.3 6 0.8
16 Volt Rating @+85℃ (10Volt Rating @+125℃)
TCSCN1C684*AAR A 0.68 0.5 4 12.0
TCSCN1C105*AAR A 1.0 0.5 4 10.0
TCSCN1C335*BAR B 3.3 0.5 6 3.5
TCSCN1C475*CAR C 4.7 0.7 6 3.0
TCSCN1C685*CAR C 6.8 1.0 6 1.9
TCSCN1C106*CAR C 10 1.6 6 1.8
TCSCN1C156*DAR D 15 2.4 6 1.2
TCSCN1C226*DAR D 22 3.5 6 0.8
Part Number
Case
Size
Capaci-
tance
㎌
DC
Leakage
㎂
@+25℃
Max
DF
%
@+25℃
120㎐
Max
ESR
Ω
@+25℃
Max
20 Volt Rating @+85℃ (13 Volt Rating @+125℃)
TCSCN1D474*AAR A 0.47 0.5 4 15.0
TCSCN1D684*AAR A 0.68 0.5 4 12.0
TCSCN1D225*BAR B 2.2 0.5 6 3.5
TCSCN1D335*CAR C 3.3 0.7 6 3.5
TCSCN1D475*CAR C 4.7 1.0 6 2.4
TCSCN1D685*CAR C 6.8 1.4 6 1.9
TCSCN1D106*DAR D 10 2.0 6 1.3
TCSCN1D156*DAR D 15 3.0 6 1.0
25 Volt Rating @ +85℃ (16 Volt Rating @ +125℃)
TCSCN1E334*AAR A 0.33 0.5 4 15.0
TCSCN1E474*AAR A 0.47 0.5 4 14.0
TCSCN1E155*BAR B 1.5 0.5 6 5.0
TCSCN1E335*CAR C 3.3 0.8 6 2.5
TCSCN1E475*CAR C 4.7 1.2 6 2.4
TCSCN1E685*DAR D 6.8 1.7 6 1.4
TCSCN1E106*DAR D 10 2.5 6 1.0
35 Volt Rating @ +85℃ (22 Volt Rating @ +125℃)
TCSCN1V154*AAR A 0.15 0.5 4 19.0
TCSCN1V224*AAR A 0.22 0.5 4 18.0
TCSCN1V334*AAR A 0.33 0.5 4 15.0
TCSCN1V474*BAR B 0.47 0.5 4 8.0
TCSCN1V105*BAR B 1.0 0.5 4 5.0
TCSCN1V225*CAR C 2.2 0.7 6 3.5
TCSCN1V335*CAR C 3.3 1.2 6 2.5
TCSCN1V475*DAR D 4.7 1.6 6 1.5
TCSCN1V685*DAR D 6.8 2.3 6 1.3
All technical data relates to an ambient temperature of +25℃.
Capacitance and DF are measured at 120㎐, 0.5v RMS with a
maximum DC bias of 2.0 volts.
DCL is measured at rated voltage after 5 minutes.